
SXWomen's Ski Cross

FRI 2 FEB 2024   10:54

FIS SKI CROSS WORLD CUP 2024

START BRACKET FINAL

ALLEGHE (ITA)

BERGER S. Marielle
COUSIN Sixtine
PHELAN Brittany
DUMONT Margaux

1
8
9

16

R
G
B
Y

FRA
SUI
CAN
SUI

GANTENBEIN Talina
THOMPSON Marielle
JOFFROY Stephanie
McEWEN Abby

4
5

12
13

R
G
B
Y

SUI
CAN
CHI
CAN

LACK Saskja
SMITH Fanny
SCHMIDT Hannah
BARON Alizee

3
6

11
14

R
G
B
Y

SUI
SUI
CAN
FRA

SHERRET India
OFNER Katrin
HOLZMANN Johanna
BALLET BAZ Mylene

2
7

10
15

R
G
B
Y

CAN
AUT
GER
FRA

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue and
the fourth with yellow.

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib 10:54 - Quarterfinal 1 (9) Rk

Bib 10:57 - Quarterfinal 2 (10) Rk

Bib 11:00 - Quarterfinal 3 (11) Rk

Bib 11:03 - Quarterfinal 4 (12) Rk

Bib 11:23 - Semifinal 2 (18) Rk

Bib 11:19 - Semifinal 1 (17) Rk

Bib 11:40 - Big Final (22) Rk

Bib 11:37 - Small Final (21) Rk

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       
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