

Quarterfinals





**Finals** 







## FIS SKI CROSS WORLD CUP 2024 START BRACKET FINAL Women's Ski Cross

ALLEGHE (ITA)

FRI 2 FEB 2024 10:54

**Semifinals** 

Bib 10:54 - Quarterfin	al 1 (9)		Rk						
BERGER S. Marielle COUSIN Sixtine PHELAN Brittany DUMONT Margaux	FRA SUI CAN SUI	R G B Y							
				Bib	11:19 - Semifinal 1 (17)	Rk			
Bib 10:57 - Quarterfina			Rk						
4 GANTENBEIN Talina 5 THOMPSON Marielle 12 JOFFROY Stephanie 13 McEWEN Abby	SUI CAN CHI CAN	В					Bib	11:37 - Small Final (21)	Ri
							Bib	11:40 - Big Final (22)	RI
3 LACK Saskja	SUI	R	Rk						
6 SMITH Fanny 11 SCHMIDT Hannah 14 BARON Alizee	SUI CAN FRA								
				Bib	11:23 - Semifinal 2 (18)	Rk			
Bib 11:03 - Quarterfina 2 SHERRET India	CAN		Rk	]					
7 OFNER Katrin 10 HOLZMANN Johanna 15 BALLET BAZ Mylene	AUT GER FRA								

Legend ! Warning RAL Ranked as last

## Note:

Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue and the fourth with yellow.

2 FEB 2024 / Alleghe (ITA) / 8205

Report created WED 31 JAN 2024 12:52

www.fis-ski.com FRIS C75X1

Timing/Scoring & data processing by Swiss Timing

Page 1/1













































